
1 Kovács Bálint 2010 GYAC

2 Farkas Ádám 2011 Footour SE

3 Cop Damián 2010 TSC-Geotech

4 Háder Zsombor 2011 TSC-Geotech

5 Perger Dániel 2011 Footour SE

6 Perger Ádám 2011 Footour SE

7 Benedek-Tóth Ádám 2011 Footour SE

8 Rádly Csongor 2010 GYAC

9 Bokor Ámon Ágoston 2011 GYAC

10 Kriszt Márk 2010 TSC-Geotech

11 Paszicsnyuk Péter 2011 Mosonmagyaróvári AC

12 Szabó Dániel 2010 Footour SE

13 Ujfalusi Bence 2010 TSC-Geotech

14 Lévai Róbert 2010 TSC-Geotech

15 Barsi Dániel 2010 TSC-Geotech

16 Dénes Zalán 2010 TSC-Geotech

17 Fias Sebestyén Álmos 2010 GYAC

18 Takács Dániel 2011 Mosonmagyaróvári AC

19 Hartmann István 2011 TSC-Geotech
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Sport XXI. Észak-Dunántúli Régió Mezei 



1 Kozma Borbála 2010 GYAC

2 Ádám Bíborka 2010 Footour SE

3 Somogyi Borka 2010 Footour SE

4 Vincze Boróka 2010 GYAC

5 Füke Gréta 2010 GYAC

6 Holczer Anett 2010 GYAC

7 Benedek-Tóth Zsófia 2011 Footour SE

8 Barsi Adél 2010 Footour SE

9 Prettenhoffer Nóra 2010 GYAC

10 Balikó Brigitta 2010 GYAC

11 Horváth Jázmin 2010 GYAC

12 Poór Dalma 2011 Mosonmagyaróvári AC

13 Boczonádi Anna 2010 TSC-Geotech

14 Jelenik-Merazga Jázmin 2010 GYAC

15 Szalai Luca 2010 GYAC

16 Demeter Anna 2010 Footour SE

17 Poór Imola 2011 Mosonmagyaróvári AC

18 Stavarsz Barbara 2011 TSC-Geotech

19 Szentmártoni Lujza 2011 GYAC

20 Sárközi Lilien 2010 TSC-Geotech

21 Nagy Hana 2010 TSC-Geotech

23 Orbán Aliz 2010 TSC-Geotech

24 Buzási Petra 2011 Mosonmagyaróvári AC

25 Nagy Hanga 2010 Mosonmagyaróvári AC

Sport XXI. Észak-Dunántúli Régió Mezei 

2021.11.07. Környe

egyéni U12 lány



I. hely

Footour  SE 2 Ádám Bíborka 2010 Footour SE

3 Somogyi Borka 2010 Footour SE

8 Barsi Adél 2010 Footour SE

7 Benedek-Tóth Zsófia 2011 Footour SE

2 Farkas Ádám 2011 Footour SE

5 Perger Dániel 2011 Footour SE

6 Perger Ádám 2011 Footour SE

7 Benedek-Tóth Ádám 2011 Footour SE

helyezési pont: 40

II. hely

GYAC 1 Kozma Borbála 2010 GYAC

4 Vincze Boróka 2010 GYAC

5 Füke Gréta 2010 GYAC

6 Holczer Anett 2010 GYAC

9 Prettenhoffer Nóra 2010 GYAC

1 Kovács Bálint 2010 GYAC

8 Rádly Csongor 2010 GYAC

9 Bokor Ámon Ágoston 2011 GYAC
helyezési pont: 43

III. 

TSC-Geotech 13 Boczonádi Anna 2010 TSC-Geotech

18 Stavarsz Barbara 2011 TSC-Geotech

20 Sárközi Lilien 2010 TSC-Geotech

21 Nagy Hanna 2010 TSC-Geotech

3 Cop Damián 2010 TSC-Geotech

4 Háder Zsombor 2011 TSC-Geotech

10 Kriszt Márk 2010 TSC-Geotech

13 Ujfalusi Bence 2010 TSC-Geotech
helyezési pont: 102
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